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Sunday 22 January 10.30am Service led by Clive Deverell  
 

Sunday 29 January  No service at HTS Partnership Covenant Service at Toothill at 10am 
 

Please stop for tea or coffee after the services 

Junior Church and God.com meets on the 1st and 3rd Sundays in term time 

 
  
Wednesday 25 January Partnership Midweek Service at 11.30am at Toothill 
Sunday 5 February 10.30am Service led by Trevor Day 
Wednesday 8 February Partnership Midweek Service at 11.30am at Toothill 
Sunday 12 February 10.30am Service led by Ian Bryon 
   4pm Messy Church    
Sunday 19 February 10.30am Service led by Clive Deverell 
 
 
Regular Activities at HTS  
              Monday: After School Club 3.45pm    
 Wednesday: Guides  7 to 8.30pm    
 Thursday: Homegroup  7.30 to 9.30pm   
 Friday:  Morning Prayer 8.45am  term time  
 Saturday: Portuguese Seventh Day Adventist Church 
 
For Info and Prayers 
 
PC Meeting Mon 23 January  
Filling Station Thu 2 February 
HTS AGM Sun 5 March 
Partnership AGM Sun 9 April 
Faith Pictures course starts Sun 26 Feb 4pm at HTS 
Lent Course - Dethroning Mammon starts Thu 2 March 7pm at Toothill 
 
 
 
Contact Details 
Partnership  Anglican Minister & Methodist Authorised to Serve - Revd Clive Deverell : 

clive.deverell@btinternet.com 877111 

Partnership Associate Minister - Rev Trevor Day : trevor.day@btinternet.com 875373 

Partnership Office : 874221  In Partnership Newsletter www.wswinlyd.org.uk/news/ 

Chair of committee email chair@htschurch.org.uk 

Church Website www.htschurch.org.uk 

http://www.wswinlyd.org.uk/news/
mailto:chair@htschurch.org.uk
http://www.htschurch.org.uk/
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Partnership Covenant Service 
Toothill Church invite you to a Partnership Covenant Service on January 29th at 10am 
led by The Reverend Steve Wild Chairman of the Cornwall Methodist District former President of 
Conference and to stay for a bring and share lunch including a questions and answers session with 
Steve (A contribution to lunch would be appreciated).  
 
Collection at this service will be for Katikamu Sebamala Church of Uganda Primary School. 
 
 
 
Filling Station 
Our next sandwich turn is Thursday 2 February. 
 
 
Faith Pictures & Dethroning Mammon Lent Course 
See leaflets - starting 26 Feb and 2 Mar 


